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FEATURES

DESCRIPTION: SMS-3 POCKET-KNIT WRISTS-KNIT COLLAR-6 SNAPS-ELASTIC BAND
THUMB LOOPS AND HANGER LOOP-ANTI STATIC TREAMENT

SMS Fabric

Thumb Loop

Hanger Loop

Knee-Length

Knit Collar

� Low lint, low particulate, excellent
particulate barrier

� Fluid resistant

� Antistatic treated to protect
sensitive products

BENEFITS

� Improves glove donning by preventing the sleeve from sliding up during the donning process

� Ease of storing garments on breaks and in lockers if needed

� Provides tapered fit which improves glove donning and user comfort

� Directs contaminants generated from wearer away from critical sites to areas well below the work surface

� Provides more complete closure, eliminating the issues associated with lapel style collars

Applications: Designed for controlled environments where fibers and particulate contamination is a concern. Asbestos Abatement, 
food processing, paint spraying, pesticide spraying, fiberglass handling, lab/biohazards, cleanroom, medical, general cleaning, metal 
surface treating, pharmaceutical industry.

Keystone's SMS disposable Frocks are manufactured from a specially formulated material 
that makes these garments highly breathable and provides great comfort and protection. 
These ISO Class 6 cleanroom compatible frocks are low shedding, low in particulate, and 
are anti-static to protect sensitive products. SMS Frocks are an excellent particulate barrier 
and liquid repellent.

The extra-long, knee-length frocks protect the controlled environment from the number 
one source of contamination found in cleanrooms --- people. The knit collar and the six-
snap front provide better protection than the traditional lab coat. The knit cuffs with thumb 
loops make donning gloves easier and prevents exposed wrists and forearms on your 
production floor.

Knit Cuff

ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE
QUANTITY/

SKID
SKID CONFIG 
TIERS x ROWS

CEF3-WK-SMS
CEF3-WK-SMS
CEF3-WK-SMS
CEF3-WK-SMS

SM
MED
LRG
XL

30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs

9.2
9.6
10
10

13x11x14
13x11x14
13x11x14
13x11x14

.032

.032

.032

.032

72
72
72
72

12x6

12x6
12x6
12x6

CEF3-WK-SMS
CEF3-WK-SMS
CEF3-WK-SMS

2XL
3XL
4XL

30/cs
30/cs
30/cs

10.2
10.6
12.4

13x12x15
13x12x15
13x12x15

.036

.036

.036

72
72
72

12x6

12x6
12x6

CEF3-WK-SMS 5XL 30/cs 13 13x12x15 .036 72 12x6

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use 
in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950


