

CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT FROCK CEF3-WK-SMS-WHITE

DESCRIPTION: SMS-3 POCKET-KNIT WRISTS-KNIT COLLAR-6 SNAPS-ELASTIC BAND THUMB LOOPS AND HANGER LOOP-ANTI STATIC TREAMENT

Keystone's SMS disposable Frocks are manufactured from a specially formulated material that makes these garments highly breathable and provides great comfort and protection. These ISO Class 6 cleanroom compatible frocks are low shedding, low in particulate, and are anti-static to protect sensitive products. SMS Frocks are an excellent particulate barrier and liquid repellent.

The extra-long, knee-length frocks protect the controlled environment from the number one source of contamination found in cleanrooms --- people. The knit collar and the six-snap front provide better protection than the traditional lab coat. The knit cuffs with thumb loops make donning gloves easier and prevents exposed wrists and forearms on your production floor.



FEATURES	BENEFITS				
SMS Fabric	O Low lint, low particulate, excellent				
	particulate barrier	 Antistatic treated to protect sensitive products 			
Thumb Loop					
Hanger Loop					
Knit Cuff					
Knee-Length	ODirects contaminants generated from wearer away from critical sites to areas well below the work surface				
Knit Collar	❷ Provides more complete closure, eliminating the issues associated with lapel style collars				

Applications: Designed for controlled environments where fibers and particulate contamination is a concern. Asbestos Abatement, food processing, paint spraying, pesticide spraying, fiberglass handling, lab/biohazards, cleanroom, medical, general cleaning, metal surface treating, pharmaceutical industry.

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
CEF3-WK-SMS	SM	30/cs	9.2	13x11x14	.032	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	MED	30/cs	9.6	13x11x14	.032	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	LRG	30/cs	10	13x11x14	.032	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	XL	30/cs	10	13x11x14	.032	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	2XL	30/cs	10.2	13x12x15	.036	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	3XL	30/cs	10.6	13x12x15	.036	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	4XL	30/cs	12.4	13x12x15	.036	72	12x6
CEF3-WK-SMS	5XL	30/cs	13	13x12x15	.036	72	12x6

